
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Nr.  

692 

804 

107 

636 

113 

667 

353 

100 

496 

41 

74 

360 

199 

243 

77 

55 

591 

504 

129 

198 

51 

741 

478 

181 

299 

Namn  

Danne Karlsson 

Kade Walker Tinker 

Emil Jönrup 

Mattias Ek 

Niklas Pettersson 

Anton Nordström Graaf 

Lukas Berg 

David Kadestam 

Loke Callemo 

Kevin Flodberg 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Andreas Svensson 

Emil Berggren 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Daniel Lundberg 

Herman Niklasson 

Lucas Holgersson 

Axel Älvebrink 

Jesper Hansson 

Fredrik Forsell 

Fredrik Nylund 

Sebastian Berglund 

Sebastian Andersson 

Tom Söderström 

Klubb  

Göta MS 

CANADA CMA 

Varbergs MK 

Ljusdals MK 

Göta MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Haninge MK 

Uppsala MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Arlanda MC 

Skene MS 

Örebro MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

MC Alingsås 

Östhammars MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Arlanda MC 

Tibro MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Töreboda MK 

SMK Kungsör 

Bästa Tid  

1:47.234 

1:48.436 

1:49.075 

1:50.552 

1:50.961 

1:51.102 

1:51.735 

1:53.239 

1:53.320 

1:53.551 

1:54.357 

1:54.941 

1:55.461 

1:56.533 

1:56.833 

1:57.443 

1:58.300 

1:58.612 

2:00.256 

2:02.829 

2:04.152 

2:05.495 

2:06.914 

2:10.094 

2:18.381 

diff  

1.202 

1.841 

3.318 

3.727 

3.868 

4.501 

6.005 

6.086 

6.317 

7.123 

7.707 

8.227 

9.299 

9.599 

10.209 

11.066 

11.378 

13.022 

15.595 

16.918 

18.261 

19.680 

22.860 

31.147 

På Varv  

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

Total Tid  

13:37.463 

12:21.634 

8:46.350 

11:30.404 

13:46.232 

13:02.599 

13:39.321 

13:18.396 

10:06.401 

9:07.229 

12:46.005 

8:46.805 

9:10.789 

11:33.982 

12:17.396 

12:14.500 

11:07.440 

13:01.258 

14:05.930 

9:43.413 

14:16.087 

12:08.114 

10:19.114 

8:11.306 

14:00.025 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

IDSvemoTA  

9746 

248000 

10918 

8462 

7384 

12522 

10618 

8352 

7956 

10344 

8145 

7718 

5364 

10912 

7706 

7075 

26738 

9105 

12780 

8473 

1983 

7203 

18264 

22357 

19709 

Kommentar  Team  

BIGBALLSMX / RG3 Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Team Ronnansgard Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Aluns Motor 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

CEC RACING 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

JHL Motorsport 

CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2022-07-03 10:30:59 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Fredrik Nidmark (070-629 55 11)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-216 15 33)  
Tidtagning: Joakim Svensson  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Fri Träning - Grupp A 

Träning (15:00 Tid) Startade  10:15:05 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2022-07-03 10:20 


